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PER NIGHT FOR 2 PERSONS, ROOM ONLY 

 

PRICES 

High 
season 

Low 
season 

WATERFRONT BUNGALOW (28m²) 
 
DELUXE WATERFRONT LODGE (65m²) 
DELUXE SEAVIEW LODGE (65m²) 
DELUXE GARDEN LODGE (60m²) 
 
DUPLEX BUNGALOW (2 to 4 pers.) 

100 € 
 

220 € 
200 € 
160 € 

 
125 € 

80 € 
 

190 € 
170 € 
140 € 

 
105 € 

 
SINGLE OCCUPATION: - 10% 
 

OPTIONS : 
Price per person 
 
BREAKFAST 
HALF BOARD 
FULL BOARD 
EXTRA BED (except duplex) 
 

ADULT 
 

+8 € 
+30 € 
+50 € 
+20 € 

 
 

CHILD <12 
 

+8 € 
+22 € 
+36 € 
+20 € 

Child – 3 years : free 
 

 
* High season from 12/20 to 04/01 and from 15/07 to 31/08. 
* Annual closure in February. 
 
All bungalows and lodges have a terrace with sea view and are equipped with fan, fridge 
and safe box. 
Wifi Internet access (24/24)  Free  

 
EXTRAS 

 
▪ Christmas & New Year’s Menu +30 €/adult et +15 €/child 
▪ Essential oils Massage 20 € 
▪ Transfer to or from Nosy Be Airport  30 € / 2 persons (+5 €/extra person) 
▪ Transfert to or from the harbour Nosy be 20 €/ 2 persons (+5 €/extra person) 
▪ Boat Transfer to or from Ankify 140 € / 2 persons (+30 €/extra person) 

PUBLIC PRICE 2026 
(valid from 2025/11/01 to 2026/10/31) 

http://www.heurebleue.com/


   
    

 

 

www.heurebleue.com 
2 

SALES RULES 

 
25% deposit payable upon booking confirmation. Stays must be paid before clients arrival. 
Cancellation fees apply when confirmed. 
 
 
CANCELLATION RULES 

 
From 60 to 30 days :  25% of the price is owed 
from 29 to 15 days :  50% of the price is owed 
From 14 to 07 days : 75% of the price is owed 
Less then 7 days :  100% of the price is owed 
 
Payments for stays can be made by Paypal, credit card or bank transfer. 
Extras (drinks, massages, ...) are payable locally by credit card, or cash. 
 
WIRES 

 
Beneficiary : Hi-Life 
Bank : Crédit Agricole Ile de France 
Account : 595 837 31 001 
IBAN : FR76 1820 6002 7959 5837 3100 122 
BIC :  AGRIFRPP882 
 
Bank address : 
79/81, avenue du Général Leclerc 
75014 PARIS 
FRANCE 

 
 
CONTACTS 

 
Bookings : Sam or Sandrine 
 
L'Heure Bleue  
Madirokely Plage  
BP 372 – Hell ville  
207 – NOSY BE  
 
Mob : +261 32 02 203 61 
Tel : +261 34 50 484 25 
 
E-mail : resa@heurebleue.com 

http://www.heurebleue.com/
mailto:resa@edenlodge.net

