



# **PUBLIC PRICE 2026**

(valid from 2025/11/01 to 2026/10/31)

	PRICES	
PER NIGHT FOR 2 PERSONS, ROOM ONLY	High season	Low season
WATERFRONT BUNGALOW (28m²)  DELUXE WATERFRONT LODGE (65m²)  DELUXE SEAVIEW LODGE (65m²)  DELUXE GARDEN LODGE (60m²)  DUPLEX BUNGALOW (2 to 4 pers.)	100 €  220 € 200 € 160 €	80 € 190 € 170 € 140 €

**SINGLE OCCUPATION: - 10%** 

OPTIONS : Price per person	ADULT	CHILD <12
BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD EXTRA BED (except duplex)	+8 € +30 € +50 € +20 €	+8 € +22 € +36 € +20 € Child – 3 years : free

<sup>\*</sup> High season from 12/20 to 04/01 and from 15/07 to 31/08.

All bungalows and lodges have a terrace with sea view and are equipped with fan, fridge and safe box.

Wifi Internet access (24/24) Free

### **EXTRAS**

Christmas & New Year's Menu

Essential oils Massage

Transfer to or from Nosy Be Airport

Transfert to or from the harbour Nosy be

Boat Transfer to or from Ankify

+30 €/adult et +15 €/child

20€

30 € / 2 persons (+5 €/extra person)

20 €/ 2 persons (+5 €/extra person)

140 € / 2 persons (+30 €/extra person)

<sup>\*</sup> Annual closure in February.





### **SALES RULES**

25% deposit payable upon booking confirmation. Stays must be paid before clients arrival. Cancellation fees apply when confirmed.

### **CANCELLATION RULES**

From 60 to 30 days: 25% of the price is owed from 29 to 15 days: 50% of the price is owed From 14 to 07 days: 75% of the price is owed Less then 7 days: 100% of the price is owed

Payments for stays can be made by Paypal, credit card or bank transfer. Extras (drinks, massages, ...) are payable locally by credit card, or cash.

#### **WIRES**

Beneficiary: Hi-Life

Bank : Crédit Agricole Ile de France

Account: 595 837 31 001

IBAN: FR76 1820 6002 7959 5837 3100 122

BIC: AGRIFRPP882

Bank address:

79/81, avenue du Général Leclerc

75014 PARIS FRANCE

## **CONTACTS**

Bookings: Sam or Sandrine

L'Heure Bleue Madirokely Plage BP 372 – Hell ville 207 – NOSY BE

Mob: +261 32 02 203 61 Tel: +261 34 50 484 25

E-mail: resa@heurebleue.com